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Name

BBerry-WUDR

| Gutted My VCR

Strange Hands

Transference (feat. Katie Dougherty)
Three

Teenage Freaks

Something Different

Won't Get Away (feat. Andy Smith)
The (Surprise) Party

Strange Forces

For Keeps

YTAA ID from Tim - Boxcar Suite
Romance In the Role

YTAA PSA 2

Antenna Chariot Quarterfinals
YTAA Promo 12019

Sleeping Hearts

Its Hard To Be Loved

Can't Hardly Wait

Headwind

Mrs. Dr. J WUDR legal ID

Lucky Strikes

Wanted, Never Asked

Mesa

Domino

YTAA 15 Anniversary PSA 3

The Long Cut (Album Version)
What's The Frequency, Kenneth?
Gimme Shelter

Black Is the Night

Heartbeat Away

Afraid Of Everything

Terrible Friend (radio edit)

YTAA WUDR 11-05-19

53 songs, 3 hours, 614.4 MB

Time
0:11
4:15
4:40
2:44
4:12
3:56
1:28
3:18
2:38
4:08
1:47
0:17
3:33
0:51
2:02
0:14
4:15
3:16
3:06
2:39
0:11
3:53
3:42
3:06
4:38
0:41
3:20
4:01
4:31
4:10
3:26

1:32

Album

YTAA IDs

The Paint Splats

Love Like You're Lonely

Album

Prose And Consciousness

Teenage Freaks - Single

Something Different

Album

Thee Attack

Strange Forces

Something Different

YTAA IDs

Further In and Farther Out

Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative
Serve A Thirtsty Moon

Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative
| Love You Fiercely

SNST 2

Can't Hardly Wait

You Deserve Love

Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative
Wake

Up On High

New Kind of Normal

Junior

Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative
The Long Cut + Five Live

In Time: The Best of R.E.M. 1988-2003

Let It Bleed (50th Anniversary Edition)

Black Is the Night: The Definitive Anthology

Don’t You Think You've Had Enough?
Destined For Disaster

Send Aid

Artist

Various Artists

The Paint Splats

Scary Hotel
Overthought Musik
the Good Graces
Frontier Folk Nebraska
Blues Lawyer
Overthought Musik
XL427

Seth Canan & The Carriers
Blues Lawyer

Tim Pritchard

The Boxcar Suite

Art Jipson

Smug Brothers

Art & Tracey Jipson
Goodnight Goodnight
SNST

The New Old-Fashioned
White Reaper

WUDR

Lightouts

Vetiver

Cayetana

Corridor

Art Jipson

Uncle Tupelo

R.E.M.

The Rolling Stones
The Damned
Bleached

Mini Meltdowns

Chuck Cleaver
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YTAA WUDR 11-05-19

Name

A Lovely Day Boo Hoo
Ann's Jam

My Heart

Black Diamond (Live at Maxwell's, Hoboke...
Happy Hour

Thinking Out Loud
Tomorrow Away
Pieces

All | Need

New Car Smell

Two Ships

All For You

Ladies

You Loved Me Before
Ask

The Only Way To Be
Always

Some Nights - no buzz
Over There

In the Aeroplane Over the Sea

Time
4:14
4:56
3:26
3:07
2:24
3:31
5:00
3:53
3:56

20:27
3:10
2:53
4:34
3:19
317
3:19
3:53
6:43
3:31

3:22

Album

No Holiday

Chastity Belt

Siyah Gul

For Sale: Live At Maxwell's 1986
London 0 Hull 4

The Pity List

Shadows

In Other Words

In Other Words

The Magic Nothing

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
Beginning To Unfold

Ladies 7"

Hilltops and Highways

The Sound Of The Smiths

Gold

The New Old-Fashioned
Hilltops and Highways

Boylan Heights

In the Aeroplane Over the Sea
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Artist

The Muffs

Chastity Belt

Siyah Gul

The Replacements

The Housemartins

The Mayflies USA

Ghost Town Silence (The Rebel Set)

The Typical Johnsons

The Typical Johnsons

Sadbox

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
Neo American Pioneers

The New Old-Fashioned

The New Old-Fashioned/The Repeating Ar...
The Smiths

Me & Mountains

The New Old-Fashioned

The New Old-Fashioned/The Repeating Ar...
The Connells

Neutral Milk Hotel



