

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	BBerry-WUDR	0:11	YTAA IDs	Various Artists
2	I Gutted My VCR	4:15	The Paint Splats	The Paint Splats
3	Strange Hands	4:40	Love Like You're Lonely	Scary Hotel
4	Transference (feat. Katie Dougherty)	2:44	Album	Overthought Musik
5	Three	4:12	Prose And Consciousness	the Good Graces
6	Teenage Freaks	3:56	Teenage Freaks - Single	Frontier Folk Nebraska
7	Something Different	1:28	Something Different	Blues Lawyer
8	Won't Get Away (feat. Andy Smith)	3:18	Album	Overthought Musik
9	The (Surprise) Party	2:38	Thee Attack	XL427
10	Strange Forces	4:08	Strange Forces	Seth Canan & The Carriers
11	For Keeps	1:47	Something Different	Blues Lawyer
12	YTAA ID from Tim - Boxcar Suite	0:17	YTAA IDs	Tim Pritchard
13	Romance In the Role	3:33	Further In and Farther Out	The Boxcar Suite
14	YTAA PSA 2	0:51	Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative	Art Jipson
15	Antenna Chariot Quarterfinals	2:02	Serve A Thirtsty Moon	Smug Brothers
16	YTAA Promo 1 2019	0:14	Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative	Art & Tracey Jipson
17	Sleeping Hearts	4:15	I Love You Fiercely	Goodnight Goodnight
18	Its Hard To Be Loved	3:16	SNST 2	SNST
19	Can't Hardly Wait	3:06	Can't Hardly Wait	The New Old-Fashioned
20	Headwind	2:39	You Deserve Love	White Reaper
21	Mrs. Dr. J WUDR legal ID	0:11	Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative	WUDR
22	Lucky Strikes	3:53	Wake	Lightouts
23	Wanted, Never Asked	3:42	Up On High	Vetiver
24	Mesa	3:06	New Kind of Normal	Cayetana
25	Domino	4:38	Junior	Corridor
26	YTAA 15 Anniversary PSA 3	0:41	Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative	Art Jipson
27	The Long Cut (Album Version)	3:20	The Long Cut + Five Live	Uncle Tupelo
28	What's The Frequency, Kenneth?	4:01	In Time: The Best of R.E.M. 1988-2003	R.E.M.
29	Gimme Shelter	4:31	Let It Bleed (50th Anniversary Edition)	The Rolling Stones
30	Black Is the Night	4:10	Black Is the Night: The Definitive Anthology	The Damned
31	Heartbeat Away	3:26	Don't You Think You've Had Enough?	Bleached
32	Afraid Of Everything	1:32	Destined For Disaster	Mini Meltdowns
33	Terrible Friend (radio edit)	1:53	Send Aid	Chuck Cleaver

Name	Time	Album	Artist
34 A Lovely Day Boo Hoo	4:14	No Holiday	The Muffs
35 Ann's Jam	4:56	Chastity Belt	Chastity Belt
36 My Heart	3:26	Siyah Gül	Siyah Gül
37 Black Diamond (Live at Maxwell's, Hoboke	3:07	For Sale: Live At Maxwell's 1986	The Replacements
38 Happy Hour	2:24	London 0 Hull 4	The Housemartins
39 Thinking Out Loud	3:31	The Pity List	The Mayflies USA
40 Tomorrow Away	5:00	Shadows	Ghost Town Silence (The Rebel Set)
41 Pieces	3:53	In Other Words	The Typical Johnsons
42 All I Need	3:56	In Other Words	The Typical Johnsons
43 New Car Smell	20:27	The Magic Nothing	Sadbox
44 Two Ships	3:10	Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway	Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
45 All For You	2:53	Beginning To Unfold	Neo American Pioneers
46 Ladies	4:34	Ladies 7"	The New Old-Fashioned
47 You Loved Me Before	3:19	Hilltops and Highways	The New Old-Fashioned/The Repeating Ar
48 Ask	3:17	The Sound Of The Smiths	The Smiths
49 The Only Way To Be	3:19	Gold	Me & Mountains
50 Always	3:53	The New Old-Fashioned	The New Old-Fashioned
51 Some Nights - no buzz	6:43	Hilltops and Highways	The New Old-Fashioned/The Repeating Ar
52 Over There	3:31	Boylan Heights	The Connells
53 In the Aeroplane Over the Sea	3:22	In the Aeroplane Over the Sea	Neutral Milk Hotel